

Soul Injury® A New Paradigm for Responding to Trauma May 13: Soul Injury Conference May 14: Soul Injury Workshop St. John's Evangelical Church - Kenton, Ohio

## **REGISTRATION FORM**

NAME:

**ORGANIZATION:** 

**ADDRESS:** 

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:

## REGISTERING FOR FRIDAY CONFERENCE:

(PRIMARILY GEARED FOR PEOPLE WHO WORK WITH THOSE WITH SOUL INJURIES. VICTIMS OF TRAUMA/ABUSE, THOSE WITH PTSD/TBI/MST)

## **REGISTERING FOR SATURDAY WORKSHOP:**

(PRIMARILY GEARED TOWARDS HELPING TO HEAL THOSE WITH SOUL INJURIES, VICTIMS OF TRAUMA/ABUSE, THOSE WITH PTSD/TBI/MST)

## Friday's Conference is \$15 payable at the door (includes registration and luncheon) Make checks payable to "Warriors First"

For more information: Scott Johnson / Co-Founder Warriors First 571-420-8758 / <u>scott.johnson7579@gmail.com</u>

St. John's Evangelical Church is located at 211 E. Carrol St., Kenton, OH 43326